
4

4

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

BB

16

163

3

6

6

13

13

12

12

11

11

GG

2

2

KK

EE

AA

FF

HH

16675

15
00

25
0

23
00

25
0

47
00

25
0

34
60

9340

6250

4470 250 4620 250 7085

3000 250 3000 250 2840

lift pit overcore
lobby over

stair over

service risers over

87
50

12
71

0

Wet Riser Tank
15.5 m²

Wet Riser Tank
16.0 m²

Pump Room
29.4 m²

Sprinkler Tank
6.9 m²

Sprinkler Tank
6.9 m²

Mains Water and
Break Tank Rm

62.3 m²

55
00

5500

10
00

3000

CC

DD

5

5

1

1

JJ

LL

M M

N N

18

18

17

17

P P

Q Q

R R

T

T

+0.200FFL.

N

ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE
NO DIMENSIONS TO BE SCALED FROM THIS DRAWING
DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH RELEVANT CONSULTANTS DRAWINGS

CLIENT

PROJECT

SCALE@ A1:

DRAWING

DRAWN/CHECKED:

DATE

DRAWING NUMBER REVISIONSTATUS CODE:

PROJECT NUMBER

STATUS CODE DESCRIPTION

Architecture + Interiors
henryjlyons.com

+353 1 888 3333
info@henryjlyons.com

51-54 Pearse Street 
Dublin D02 KA66

P07

The Land Development Agency on behalf of Cork City Council

GENERAL ARRANGEMENT
LG - LOWER GROUND

10/09/2025

DG/ KMM

Anglesea Terrace Apartments

951255

951225-HJL-B1-RF-DR-A-1020

 1 : 100

S2

ISSUED FOR INFORMATION

 1 : 100
LOWER GROUND FLOOR PLAN1

REV DATE DESCRIPTION CKH DRN
P01 11/02/2025 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION MB HJL
P02 17/02/2025 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION MB HJL
P03 23/04/2025 ISSUE FOR INFORMATION MB HJL
P04 08/05/2025 ISSUE FOR INFORMATION MB HJL
P05 11/06/2025 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION KM HJL
P06 25/06/2025 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION KM HJL
P07 10/09/2025 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION KM HJL

PROJECT RED LINE BOUNDARY

OWNERSHIP BOUNDARY


